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a brighter diamond

Information valid from 14th January 2024. Information correct at time of print but may be subject to change.

18 Dudley - Merry Hill

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

Dudley, Tower Street 0457 0547 0612 0637 0707 0732 0807 0837 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212
Netherton, Arch Hill Street 0504 0554 0619 0647 0717 0743 0818 0848 0921 0951 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221
Old Hill Cross 0508 0558 0624 0652 0722 0749 0824 0854 0926 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226
Lyde Green, Hilcrest Avenue 0519 0609 0637 0707 0737 0806 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241
Merry Hill Bus Station 0527 0617 0647 0717 0747 0816 0851 0921 0951 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

Dudley, Tower Street 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1830 1930 2030 2130
Netherton, Arch Hill Street 1251 1321 1351 1421 1451 1523 1553 1623 1653 1723 1753 1837 1937 2037 2137
Old Hill Cross 1256 1326 1356 1426 1456 1529 1559 1629 1659 1729 1759 1841 1941 2041 2141
Lyde Green, Hilcrest Avenue 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1544 1614 1644 1714 1744 1814 1852 1952 2052 2152
Merry Hill Bus Station 1321 1351 1421 1451 1521 1556 1626 1656 1726 1756 1826 1900 2000 2100 2200

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

18 18

Dudley, Tower Street 2230 2330
Netherton, Arch Hill Street 2237 2337
Old Hill Cross 2241 2341
Lyde Green, Hilcrest Avenue 2252 2352
Merry Hill Bus Station 2300 2400

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

Merry Hill Bus Station 0620 0650 0725 0750 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325
Lyde Green, Hilcrest Avenue 0629 0659 0734 0759 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333
Old Hill Cross 0645 0715 0750 0816 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350
Netherton, Arch Hill Street 0650 0720 0757 0823 0857 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355
Dudley, Tower Street 0701 0731 0810 0835 0909 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

Merry Hill Bus Station 1355 1425 1455 1527 1602 1632 1707 1737 1807 1837 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305
Lyde Green, Hilcrest Avenue 1403 1433 1503 1536 1611 1641 1716 1746 1816 1846 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313
Old Hill Cross 1420 1450 1520 1553 1628 1658 1733 1803 1833 1903 1926 2026 2126 2226 2326
Netherton, Arch Hill Street 1425 1455 1526 1559 1634 1704 1739 1808 1838 1908 1930 2030 2130 2230 2330
Dudley, Tower Street 1434 1504 1537 1610 1645 1715 1750 1817 1847 1917 1939 2039 2139 2239 2339



Diamond Bus Ltd. Hallbridge Way, Tipton Rd, Tividale, West Midlands B69 3HW
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a brighter diamond

Information valid from 14th January 2024. Information correct at time of print but may be subject to change.

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

Dudley, Tower Street 0547 0632 0722 0752 0822 0845 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312
Netherton, Arch Hill Street 0554 0639 0729 0759 0829 0852 0921 0951 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321
Old Hill Cross 0558 0643 0733 0803 0833 0856 0926 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326
Lyde Green, Hilcrest Avenue 0609 0654 0744 0814 0844 0907 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341
Merry Hill Bus Station 0617 0702 0752 0822 0852 0915 0951 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

Dudley, Tower Street 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230 2330
Netherton, Arch Hill Street 1351 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651 1721 1751 1837 1937 2037 2137 2237 2337
Old Hill Cross 1356 1426 1456 1526 1556 1626 1656 1726 1756 1841 1941 2041 2141 2241 2341
Lyde Green, Hilcrest Avenue 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811 1852 1952 2052 2152 2252 2352
Merry Hill Bus Station 1421 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651 1721 1751 1821 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

Merry Hill Bus Station 0620 0705 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355
Lyde Green, Hilcrest Avenue 0629 0714 0804 0834 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 1304 1334 1404
Old Hill Cross 0645 0727 0817 0849 0919 0951 1021 1051 1121 1151 1221 1251 1321 1351 1421
Netherton, Arch Hill Street 0650 0732 0822 0854 0924 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426
Dudley, Tower Street 0701 0741 0831 0903 0933 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 1336 1406 1436

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

Merry Hill Bus Station 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305
Lyde Green, Hilcrest Avenue 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634 1704 1734 1804 1833 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313
Old Hill Cross 1451 1521 1551 1621 1651 1721 1751 1821 1846 1926 2026 2126 2226 2326
Netherton, Arch Hill Street 1456 1526 1556 1626 1656 1726 1756 1826 1850 1930 2030 2130 2230 2330
Dudley, Tower Street 1506 1536 1606 1636 1706 1736 1806 1836 1900 1939 2039 2139 2239 2339

Sunday
(and Public Holidays)

18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

Dudley, Tower Street 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1930 2030 2130 2230 2330
Netherton, Arch Hill Street 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837 1937 2037 2137 2237 2337
Old Hill Cross 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841 1941 2041 2141 2241 2341
Lyde Green, Hilcrest Avenue 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952 2052 2152 2252 2352
Merry Hill Bus Station 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2400

Sunday
(and Public Holidays)

18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

Merry Hill Bus Station 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305
Lyde Green, Hilcrest Avenue 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313
Old Hill Cross 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739 1839 1927 2026 2126 2226 2326
Netherton, Arch Hill Street 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1931 2030 2130 2230 2330
Dudley, Tower Street 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852 1940 2039 2139 2239 2339

18 Dudley - Merry Hill


